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Info & Ticketing
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klein public advisory GmbH
Data Egret GmbH
PREVISIONZ GmbH
Heim + Feit Bürotechnik GmbH
hartech Systemhaus GmbH
Integra GmbH
Ergosign GmbH
KFK GmbH
ProIT GmbH
mediserv Bank GmbH
Opensaar e.V.
Bechtle AG IT-Systemhaus
HK Business Solutions GmbH
Meta-Level Software AG
IKU GmbH & Co. KG
HJP Datentechnik GmbH

17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

KÜS DATA GmbH
abat+ AG
S&D Software nach Maß GmbH
IAS Vollmond GmbH
AGILOS GmbH
Testfabrik Consulting Solutions AG
Froede IT-Consulting
Schwarz IT KG
SQUILD GmbH
HOEN GmbH & Co. KG
Scheer Group
PixelFree Studio Germany UG
Krämer IT Solutions GmbH
Eurokey Software GmbH
ODION GmbH
Wirtschaftsförderer
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Digitalwerk Saar GmbH
JACOB Elektronik GmbH
Digital Service Systemhaus GmbH
Schwindt GmbH
cosmolink Consulting GmbH & Co. KG
MiZei GmbH
EDIH / MDZ
vensas GmbH
HaKiGo GmbH
intersaar GmbH
wikendu GmbH & Co. KG
SIGMATECH Informatik GmbH
IANEO Solutions GmbH
Ambi-Tech GmbH
Shapefield GmbH
Axians IT Business Solution GmbH
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Symolo e. K.
Site Point GmbH
dinext. AG
LiveReader GmbH
PIKON Deutschland AG
'bond' Software-Entwicklung GmbH
Zucchetti Germany GmbH
Landeshauptstadt Saarbrücken
MONDATA GmbH
iWerbo GmbH
N4 we solve it
Fitt gGmbH, Triathlon | UdS
ELO Digital Office GmbH
saaris, WIRs, ESF, IHK
Implement-IT GmbH
keyONE GmbH
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UIMC Dr. Voßbein GmbH & Co KG
VSE NET GmbH
CAIGOS GmbH
Bliestal Consulting UG
Ayedo Cloud Solutions GmbH
CISPA
CompuTime Ausweissysteme GmbH
internett GmbH
K4 Digital GmbH
detacon GmbH
W+ST Data Security GmbH 
enbiz engineering and business solutions Gmbh
VIDANO GmbH
ZeMA/ Forschungsbereich Industrial Security
INFOSERVE GmbH
purple 22 GmbH

Networking Escape Room

60

optim IT GmbH
consistec Engineering & Consulting GmbH
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Untergeschoss
Saal West

Expertenforum Cybersecurity Raum
Saarufer

Escape-Room Cybersecurity
Raum Parkblick


